 Filter Paper
Order Information
Product Specifications
Introduction
Made of 100% alpha cotton cellulose;Ash
content 0.1%.
Stable from PH 0~12;thermostable up to

Cellulose 120 None 1-3
Glass Microfiber 500 None 2.0
Extraction Thimbles
  Thimbles
 Product packaging
La
b
 F
iltra
tio
n
 Order Information
Celluose
Product Catalog # Size (mm) OD*Length Wall Thickness（mm） Packing（pcs)
ETC1733 17*33 1.0-1.5 25
ETC1990 19*90 1.5-2.0 25
ETC2260 22*60 1.5-2.0 25
ETC2660 26*60 1.5-2.0 25
ETC2780 27*80 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3060 30*60 1.5-2.0 25
ETC30100 30*100 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3380 33*80 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3480 34*80 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3680 36*80 2.0-2.5 25
ETC36100 36*100 2.0-2.5 25
ETC37130 37*130 2.0-2.5 25
ETC41150 41*150 2.5-3.0 25
ETC58170 58*170 2.5-3.0 25
ETC70240 70*240 2.5-3.0 25
Glass Microfiber
Product Catalog # Size (mm) OD*Length Wall Thickness（mm） Packing（pcs)
ETG32120 32*120 2 20
ETG2590 25*90 2 25